CERT

1154126822
2139861172
1197991055
2170205914
1206098427
1172959056
1141682108
1158829460
2131707702
1197519890
1040048077
2000986072
2000239553
1160004024
1031227406
1062079053
1177894249
1132040007
1042402332
1024754443
1177937228
1178136709
2125858555
1181857918
2166182490
2166155839
1072792561
2183805923
2180539509
1167553724
1166279313
1102012525
1148749955
1093023337
1215713091
2139944723
1017628109
1068050123
1067065180
1175866154
2124489515
1186996426
1068320828
1102011181
1102000921
1141316421
1057333671
2001033826
2129247855
1017810892
1018107948
1017936658
1017897843
1158500175
1101781522
1071353293
1174326916
1102012979
1164931810
1192066020
2168022372
1035949673

LASTNAME
ALVARADO
ANDERSON
BYFORD
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CASTILLEJA
CASTILLEJA
CERVANTES
COLBERT
COLBERT
FERRERI
FERRERI
FERTIG
FERTIG
FOSTER
FOSTER
GONZALEZ
HANKINS
HANKINS
HAUCK
JIMENEZ
JoLy

KEMP
KRONENBERG
KRONENBERG
LANGE
MAIN

MAIN
MALATOK
MARES
MARES
MAYER
MCCARTHY
MCDANIEL
MCMILLIAN
MILLS
MINNIA
MOELLER
MOORE
MOORE
NEUSE
OLIVARES
PUENTE
PUENTE
RODRIGUEZ
SEYMORE-JOLY
SEYMOUR
SILK
STIEBING
STIEBING
STRATEMANN
STRATEMANN
STRICKLAND
TAYLOR
TIPPS
VOGES
WALTHER
WARD
WELLS
WHITE
WHITTLESEY

FIRSTNAME
JESUS
LAWRENCE
REBECCA
ASHLEIGH
JAMIE
JUSTIN
JOSEPH
KRISTY
JOSHUA
DENIS
NORMA
CHARLOTTE
VINCENZO
DENISE
JOHN
JAMES
MARION
GABRIEL
JAMES
LYDIA
MARK
LYANNA
GABRIEL
ROY
DEBRA
ROBERT
IRMA
BRADLEY
LISA
SHARYN
DIANNE
SCOTT
PATRICIA
CHARLES
KATHRINE
AMANDA
BRANDI
TERRI
HARRY
CHERYL
ERIK
SANDRA
LISA
MARTIN
SHERRIN
ERNESTO
TOMMIE
NANCY
THOMAS
CHARLES
PATRICIA
OTTOMAR
REBBECCA
DANIEL
SULLIVAN
SANDRA
STEVEN
NINA
JOSEPH
CAROLYN
CAROLYN
ASHLEY

MIDDLENAME
ROGELIO
EARLE
CRUZ
MARIE
MARIE
LAWRENCE
A

JANE

PAUL
JOSEPH
GAYLE
ANN

MICHELLE
MICHAEL
EDWIN
CLARK

FRANKLIN
ROBISON
WILLIAM
DELYSE
ANTHONY
FRANCIS
KAY
ALLEN
CARRASCO
ALLEN
ANN

M

CARLA
CHARLES
M

SCOTT

DAWN
SHYANN
YANDELL
ALVIN
DAWN
TRAVIS

L

ANNE

SUZANNE
LUGO
LYNN
LYNN
FRANCIS
LANG

A
ALBERT
KAY

LEE
PETER
LYNN
coby
ANN

)
SIMPSON
BETH
LAMAE

SUFF CHECK-IN

JR

JR

SR

5/2/2022 15:24
5/2/2022 15:27
5/2/2022 18:12
5/2/2022 16:31
5/2/2022 16:30
5/2/2022 16:32
5/2/2022 18:53
5/2/2022 18:51
5/2/2022 13:46
5/2/2022 10:19
5/2/2022 10:15
5/2/2022 12:06
5/2/2022 12:06

5/2/2022 9:27

5/2/2022 9:28
5/2/2022 12:54
5/2/2022 12:54

5/2/2022 9:27
5/2/2022 18:19
5/2/2022 18:19
5/2/2022 18:03
5/2/2022 15:22
5/2/2022 17:13
5/2/2022 15:47
5/2/2022 11:01
5/2/2022 11:09
5/2/2022 15:47

5/2/2022 7:15

5/2/2022 7:15
5/2/2022 11:07
5/2/2022 18:38
5/2/2022 18:38
5/2/2022 13:05

5/2/2022 8:22
5/2/2022 17:40
5/2/2022 15:27
5/2/2022 14:09
5/2/2022 10:45
5/2/2022 13:21
5/2/2022 15:53
5/2/2022 15:10
5/2/2022 17:21
5/2/2022 17:47
5/2/2022 12:37
5/2/2022 17:26
5/2/2022 11:41
5/2/2022 16:11
5/2/2022 12:02

5/2/2022 9:12
5/2/2022 14:13
5/2/2022 14:14
5/2/2022 17:31
5/2/2022 17:00
5/2/2022 15:01
5/2/2022 16:44
5/2/2022 10:45
5/2/2022 17:34
5/2/2022 11:24
5/2/2022 13:04
5/2/2022 15:35

5/2/2022 9:12
5/2/2022 16:41

PRECINCT

113.01
128.03
128.06
128.02
128.02
128.02
128.01
128.01
128.02
128.06
128.06
408.12
408.12
117.05
117.05
128.01
128.01
128.01
129.03
129.03
128.03
129.07
129.04
129.04
129.04
129.04
129.04
117.05
117.05
128.02
128.02
128.02
408.12
128.02
401.38
128.03
408.12
128.01
113.04
117.05
117.05
128.01
117.05
128.01
128.01
117.05
129.04
128.01
117.05
128.01
128.01
128.01
128.01
128.02
117.05
128.01
129.07
113.01
117.05
128.01
117.05
114.05

SITE

Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace

Seguin Elections Office

Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace
Redemptive Grace

Seguin Elections Office

BALLOT STYLE
2
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	5-2-2022 All

